• Pulsed light
• Photon counting
• Analogue
• Battery powered instruments
Real Estate Inc.
APPLICATIONS

Real Estate Inc.PS1803N DATA SHEET
PHOTOMULTIPLIER POWER BASE (NEGATIVE)
ORDERING INFORMATIONOUTLINE  DRAWING MM
High voltages generated by these products
present an electrical shock hazard and
appropriate precautions must be taken. They
must be installed by qualified personnel and
operated within the specified ratings.
The PS1803N is despatched with the internal
potentiometer set to zero.
Do not operate outside the ratings limits. This
may result in loss of performance or permanent
damage to the PS1803N. Do not exceed the
ratings of the photomultiplier as this may
damage the photomultiplier and the power
supply.
WARNING
ITEM   ORDERING CODE
PS1803N, +5 V  PS1803N/5
PS1803N, +5 V, flange PS1803N/5F
PS1803N, +12V  PS1803N/12
PS1803N, +12V, flange PS1803N/12F
All input connections are 7/0.2 PVC covered,
0.5m in length. The anode lead is RG174U, also
0.5m in length.
If you are using just a power base from Sens-Tech Limited you may benefit from choosing a complete